TUCK POINTS
Professional contractor use for
cutting out expansion joints and
mortar between brick and block
buildings.
Grooving granite and marble
slabs.
Part No. Diameter Width Arbor
TP10064 4” - 100 mm 6.4 mm 22.2 mm
TP11564 4.5” - 115 mm 6.4 mm 22.2 mm
TP12564 5” - 125 mm 6.4 mm 22.2 mm
TP18064 7” - 180 mm 6.4 mm 22.2 mm
4”(100mm) to
7”(180mm)
.315”(8mm) and
.393”(10mm) width
SWIRLY & ASTRA CUP WHEELS
K2 Tech Cutting Grinding Drilling Polishing Contact
5/17/26, 10:33 PM Grinding
Designed long life and fast
grinding for stone and
constructional materials as well as
concrete floor grinding.
Part No. Diameter No. of Segment Segment Size
SCW100-12 4” - 100 mm 8 - 12 32 x 7 x 5 mm
SCW125-18 5“ - 125 mm 18 32 x 7 x 5 mm
SCW180-24 7“ - 180 mm 24 32 x 7 x 5 mm
SCW180-12 7” - 180 mm 12 40 x 9.5 x 5mm
L SEGMENTED CUP WHEELS
Long life and fast grinding for
constructional materials as well as
concrete floor grinding.

LCW180C-H 7“ 180mm 16 30x8x6 mm
LCW180C-M 7“ 180mm 16
5/17/26, 10:33 PM Grinding
LCW180C-S 7“ 180mm 16
LCW180C-V 7“ 180mm 16
BOOMERANG
4”(100mm)-7”(180mm)
SWIRLY & ASTRA CUP WHEELS
Long life and fast grinding for all
type of concrete, stone, masonry
and terrazzo surface. Segmented
rim dry grinding wheels.
SINGLE DOUBLE
Part No. Diameter Price Part No. Diameter Price
CWS100 4” - 100 mm CWD100 4“
CWS115 4.5”115mm CWS115 4.5“
CWS125 5” 125mm CWS125 5“
5/17/26, 10:33 PM Grinding
CWS150 6” 150mm CWS150 6“
CWS180 7” 180 mmm CWS180 7“
SWIRLY & ASTRA CUP WHEELS
Long life and fast removal on
concrete, medium hard
Other type of segments can be